Each communicant member 
is encouraged to invite their God Child/Children and 
their family to the service on 12th October.  Offering    
envelopes will be distributed to all persons invited to the       
Service. 

Each working person is asked to put aside three        
hundred and twenty-one dollars ($321.00), one dollar for 
each year of  Anglican work at St. George’s. 

saying, "Lord, help me." 26 And he answered, "It is 
not fair to take the children's bread and throw it to 
the dogs." 27 She said, "Yes, Lord, yet even the 
dogs eat the crumbs that fall from their masters'